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Systeu ReiubursementE :

TOTAI, RECEIPTS

$226,LL2.79
7L7.65

6 , 9LL.4g
125.00
620.23

0 .00

243 , 86L.93
2,753 .39

0 .00

$78,859.50

234,487.L5

246 ,6L5.32
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I IER RTVER DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM
2011 PropoEed Budget Worksheet

Item lt,em
No Deecription

2010 Anount 2010 Itecr
Budgeted Balance

20tt
Proposed Budget

5

7

8

9

10

11
L2
13
L4

15
15
L7
18

Owens, Ray iI.
1 Salary
2 Social Security
3 Retirement
4 Insurance
5 Travel E:<pense

Walker, ilames S.
SaIary
Social Security
Retirernent,
Insurance
Travel Expense

Lay, Robert
Salary
Social Security
Inaurance
Travel Erq)enae

Robison, Vern
Salary
Social Security
Insurance
Travel Expenae

38,990.00
2 ,983 .00
5,130.00

15, 000.00
15,000.00

38,990.00
2, 983 .00
5,130.00

15,000.00
12, 000.00

2 , L45 .00
154.00
21.00

1,155.00

2,L45.00
154.00
21. 00

1,309.00

2,000.00
15',00.0.00

700.00
25, 000 . 00
4, 000 . 00
2, 000.00

25,000.00
13, 000.00
1,100.00

0.00

0.00
355.93
593.55

L,087 .20
-265.50

0.00
54 .94

-377 .L0
1,048.30

-457.80

0.00
-0.09
2.75
0.00

0.00
9 .96
2 .95
0.00

0.00
-43 .66
113.73

8.55
-L,608 .24
1,890.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

12s.00

1 za tG@

19 Secret,ary E:q)ense
20 Coururitt,ee Expense
2L Office E>q)ense
22 Supplies & Equipment
23 Telephone E)q)ense
24 Cont,ract Service
25 Miscellaneous Expenees
26 St,ate Engineer Assessment
27 Annual Report
28 System Transfer

Totals : 249,130.00 2,639 .69
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IER RIVER DISTRIBIITION SYSTEM
2010 Budget E:q)enditureg

2 010
Amount

Budgeted

2 010
Amount

E:<pended

20L0
Anount

Reimbursed

Page 2

2 010
ftem

Balance
It,em Item
No Description

Oweng, Ray rT.
1 Salary
2 Social Security
3 RetiremenU
4 Inaurance
5 Travel E:<pense

$lalker, ifanea S.
5 Salary
7 Social Security
8 RetiremenU
9 Insurance

10 Travel Er<pense

LaY, Robert
11 Sal.ary
L2 Social Security
13 InEurance
L4 Travel E:q)ense

RobiEon, Vern
15 Salary
15 Social Security
L7 Ingurance
18 Travel E:qrense

19 Secretary Erq)enEe
20 Comittee Erq)enEe
2L Office E:q)ense
22 Supplies & Equipment
23 Telephone Erq)enae
24 Contract Service
25 Miecellaneous E:q)enEeE
25 State Engineer AaseaEment,
27 Annual Report
28 SyEten Transfer

38, 990 . 00
2,993.00
5,130.00

15,000.00
15, 000 .00

38, 990 . 00
2 ,983 .00
6,130.00

15,000.00
12,000.00

2,L45.00
154.00
21. 00

1,155.00

2,L45.00
154.00
21. 00

1,309.00

2, 000 . 00
15,000.00

700.00
25,000.00
4, 000 . 00
2, 000 . 00

25,000.00
13,000.00
1,100.00

0.00

38, 990 .00
2,627.07
5,435.35

L3 ,9L2 .90
L5,255 .50

38, 990 . 00
2,928.06
5 ,507 .L0

13,951.70
L2 ,457 .80

2,L45.00
154.09
L8.25

1,155.00

2,L45.00
154.04
18.05

1,309.00

2, 000 .00
L6,043.66

s86.27
24 ,99L.34
5,509.24

110.00
25, 000 .00
13,000.00
1,100.00

0.00

0.00
0 .00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0 .00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

12s.00

0 .00
355. 93
593 .55

L,087.20
-265.s0

0.00
54.94

-377 .L0
1,048.30

-457 .80

0.00
-0 .09
2.75
0.00

0.00
9.96
2.95
0.00

0.00
-43.66
LL3.73

8.55
-L,608.24
1,890.00

0.00
0 .00
0 .00

125.00

Totals z 249,130.00 245,6L5.32 125.00

SEVIER RIVER DISTRTBINTON SYSTEM
2010 Total AssessmenU Anount : $23O,OOO.OO

2 , 639 .68



I. IER RIVER DISTRIBIITION SYSTEM
2010 Delinquent Water AaEeEEmentE

Billing Entity
Billing Contact

Ascount
Number

Page 3

Amount Due

L02052

102058

102 081

102 110

LO2LL2

L02L54

L02L74

LO2L7 6

L02207

LO22LL

L02239

L02258

LOST CREEK IRRIG CO OF AI'RORA
GI'RNEY, ALA}I

SPRINGHILIJ IRRIGATION CO
COWIJEY, BRElwT

BAGIJEY, VERL

HATCH, BI.AINE

IIATCH, BLAINE

I'DOT - RIGHT OF WAY
FOX, CRAIG

HATCH, BLAINE

JOSHI'A F. & CASSA}IDRA TALBOT

HATCH, TRAVTS & irERI

SMITH, JOSEPH F

KENNETH DOYI.E IIEITNER ATiID LYI.E

MOYIIRY, WTIJIJIAM R (.]R)
OIJTVETRA, MITCHEIJL

iIOYCE LEITNER

2,53L.5L

526 .31

95.53

LsL.22

L45.23

55.00

280.57

115.35

55. 00

55.00

L27 .L9

30 .62

Total Amount, Due : 4 ,269 .53


